Handelsschule

KV Aarau

Mediamatiker/in BM Typ Wirtschaft

Bitte beachten Sie, dass nur Lehrverhaltnisse
des Kantons Aargau aufgefuhrt werden durfen.

Kand.-Nr.
4001

4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009

Name
Amrein

Baur
Gleichmar
Hossle
Koch
Michel
Portmann
Siefermann

Stahelin

Vorname
Nils

Anja
Fabienne
Sara
Andrea
Silvan
Lorena
Simon

Nicola



